Last name

Ahmed

Armbruster

Armstrong
Asaad
Baggaley
Bagnall
Bandali
Barbieri
Baynes
Beardsley
Beckwith
Bill

Blake
Bolt
Boustred
Brown
Cameron

Caso Huerta

Chalk
Chan
Chapman
Checchi
Chen
Chen
Chester
Cheung
Clarke
Coathup
Colbeck
Costello
Cushing
Dalton
Devenney
Drobiazko
Dunn
Eggleston
Eggleston

Erskine-Pereira

Evers
Fletcher
France
Glover

First name Sex Membership

Mohin
David
Steve
Asaad
Alex

P Roy
Alykhan
Luca
Dave O
Martin
Thomas
A

Alex K
James
Noel ]
Andrew
Thomas
Marcos
Nathan
Joe
Dominic
Marco
Jinan
Jinfan
Ian B
Aaron
Gary
Roger H
Jacob
Paul T
David
Joseph
Ray
Lev
Andrew C
Shaun
Steven
Jack
Owen
Luke
John M
Felix
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None
Gold
Bronze
None
Gold
Bronze
Bronze
None
None
Gold
Bronze
None
Platinum
None
Gold
Gold
Gold
None
None
Bronze
Platinum
Bronze
Bronze
Bronze
Gold
Bronze
None
Gold
None
None
None
None
Gold
Gold
Gold
Gold
None
Gold
None
None
None
Gold

Rating
Code

355432G
160041C
352761L
312151D
354265]

104602A
359266C
299725D
291242K
180331B
357849F
247022G
156149C
357848D
139288]

353538B
344923D
344194F
351010E
263138G
344399B
344643]

313880L
302984A
186279A
326161L
1742688
108530L
302982H
128821A
274178H
277364]

104210F
357970A
210581A
342834F
342835H
295944G
358879]

327324G
293973D
3694508

Live Live
Club Rating Rapid
8GOS 0900L 0000
8GOS 2130A  2170P
8GOS 1371K 0000
8GOS 1737K 0000
8GOS 1000L 0000
8GOS 1869K 0000
8GOS 1481K 0000
8GOS 1483K 1426K
8GOS 0000 0000
8GOS 1694K 0000
8GOS 1648K 0000
8GOS 0000 0000
8GOS 1791A 1873P
8GOS 1699P 0000
8GOS 1567A  1666P
8GOS 1409K 0000
8NCU 1563K 0000
8GOS 1995K  1835P
8GOS 1100L 0000
8GOS 1500K 0000
8GOS 1598K 0000
8GOS 1729K  1802P
8GOS 1308P 0000
8GOS 1326K 1207K
8GOS 1767A  1660K
8GOS 1416K 1212K
8GOS 1501K 0000
8MRP 2147K  2148P
8GOS 1415P 0000
8GOS 1505K 0000
8GOS 0000 1471P
8GOS 0000 0000
8GOS 1724K 0000
8GOS 1567A 0000
8GOS 2156K 0000
8GOS 1649K 0000
8GOS 1674K 0000
8GOS 2009A  1923P
8GOS 1218P 0000
8GOS 1510K 0000
8GOS 0000 0000
8GOS 1213K 0000

Standard
Rating

1104P
2130A
1371K
1737K
1667K
1869K
1481K
1483K
0000

1694K
1648K
0000

1791A
1699P
1567A
1409K
1563K
1995K
1684P
1500K
1598K
1729K
1308P
1326K
1767A
1416K
1501K
2147K
1415P
1505K
0000

0000

1724K
1567A
2156K
1649K
1674K
2009A
1218P
1510K
0000

1213K



Last name  First name Sex Membership Rg(t;g;g Club RI;::":ﬁg RLal ;)]?d S;?al::?:;d
Gokul Nath Viaan M Gold 368556B 8GOS 1058K 0000 1058K
Goodall Chris S M Bronze 243167B  8NCU 1954K 0000 1954K
Green Alan M Bronze 359265A 8GOS 1793K 0000 1793K
Griffiths Albert M None 341980A 8GOS 1466K 1398K 1466K
Harkensee Kai None 363263F 8GOS 1300L 1381P 1616A
Harrison Geoff W M None 128923] 8GOS 0000 0000 0000
Hartmann Stefan M Bronze 180418C 8GOS 1869K 0000  1869K
Heyman Robert M Gold 104686L. 8GOS 1548A 0000  1548A
Holliday Charlie M None 359313H 8GOS 1000L 0000 1180P
Howe Daniel M Gold 139294D 8GOS 1485K 0000  1485K
Ibong Martins M None 354095K 8GOS 1781P 0000 1781P
Janiak Paul M None 272053L 8GOS 0000 0000 0000
Jarah Edward W M None 104563F 8GOS 0000 0000 0000
Koskela Jere M Gold 367312B 8GOS 1412K 0000 1412K
Krause Tom M Gold 322881C 8GOS 1483K 1564P 1483K
Lancaster Isaac None 363269G 8SCC 1609P 1811P 1609P
Lawson Andrew M None 104694K 8GOS 0000 0000 0000
Leon Cazares Gustavo M Gold 309634] 8GOS 2227K 0000  2227K
Li Aaron None 8GOS 0000 0000 0000
Liddle John M Gold 191682] 8GOS 1895K 1707K 1895K
Luque Joaquin M M None 351011G 8GOS 1000L 0000 0000
Manley Jacob Bronze 351017H 8NCU 1521K 1716P 1521K
Martinez Edson M None 369449F 8GOS 1874P 0000 1874P
McBeth Michael ] M None 260188G 8GOS 1975K 0000 1975K
McDonald Ross M Gold 349839G 8GOS 1198K 0000 1198K
McGuinness Ken M Bronze 344999D 8GOS 1474K 0000 1474K
McKay James M Gold 327321A 8GOS 1721K 0000 1721K
McKay Mark M Gold 192833] 8GOS 1780A 0000 1780A
Mills Kristian A M None 288023E 8GOS 0000 0000 0000
Mitchell Leoni Bronze 352230B 8GOS 1227P 0000  1227P
Mohindra Arun M None 313887C 8KIL 1310K 1328K 1310K
Moreby James E M Gold 283609K 8GOS 2403K 2118K 2403K
Moreby Kurt E M None 287250L 8GOS 1674K 0000 1674K
Murphy Gary M Bronze 210625F 8TND 1856K 0000 1856K
Neville Antony M None 296022K 8GOS 0000 0000 0000
Nichols Sam M None 314230K 8GOS 0000 0000 0000
Ord Brian M None 240863G 8GOS 0000 0000 0000
Owen Michael Gold 352618F 8GOS 1533A 0000 1533A
Pattinson Tony M None 163482D 8GOS 0000 0000 0000
Piercy Alex M Bronze 359447G 8GOS 1500L 0000 1584K
Piotrowicz Max M Bronze 342836K 8GOS 1627K 1817P 1627K
Pirozzi Gianluca M Gold 353886C 8GOS 1142P 0000  1142P



First name Sex Membership

Last name
Plater Ron
Pollock Murray
Pramana Joey
Pritchard David
Rathbone Charlie
Reynolds-Smith Isaac
Riding Mick D
Ridley Alistair M
Robinson Andrew
Robinson William
Rooney Jonathan
Ross Ethan
Ross James W
Russell Brandon
Salazar Eyre = Emma
Saliev Shakhbozkhon
Sathishkumar Gautham
Sathishkumar Sanjay
Scott Max
Scott Sam
Shanbhag Shruti
Shanushan Joseph
Sharp David R
Simpson Neil
Sood Shakti
Stebbings Dave B
Steven Laura
Stipanovic Antonio
Sumner Paul D
Tatters Ethan
Thompson Martin
Tong Daniel
Turner David M
Walshaw David
Webb Lee
Weinstein Tom
Wilde Steven
Williams James
Wu Feitong
Wu Jiatong
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Gold
Gold
Gold
Gold
None
None
Gold
None
Bronze
None
Gold
Gold
Platinum
Bronze
None
None
None
None
None
None
None
None
Gold
None
Bronze
None
Gold
Gold
None
Gold
Bronze
None
None
Gold
Bronze
None
Bronze
Gold
None
Bronze

Rating
Code

117219A
349084B
363136K
301288]

369451D
358878G
117937]

278258D
2490178
343942C
330119K
347217G
315085K
350500F
313890C
353351H
362119E
362120A
358611L
355431E
340136E
343634C
102072K
160147H
292075L
264948C
348935]

344705E
224970E
343494B
350271F
345440L
180339G
230902G
301804A
354264G
180340C
307694F
316417C
319203K

Live Live
Club Rating Rapid
8GOS 1831K 0000
8GOS 1866K 0000
8GOS 0950L  1282K
8GOS 1659K 0000
8GOS 1397P 0000
8GOS 1199P 0000
8TYN 1868A 1926K
8NCU 0000 0000
8GOS 1778A 0000
8GOS 1928K 1758K
8GOS 1524K 0000
8GOS 1317K  1381K
8TND 1950K 0000
8GOS 1528A 0000
8KIL 1729K 1337K
8GOS 1976K 0000
8GOS 1502K 0000
8GOS 1269K 0000
8GOS 0900L 1064K
8GOS 0600L 0000
8GOS 1548K 0000
8GOS 1645P 0000
8GOS 1539K 0000
8GOS 1507K 0000
8GOS 1919K 0000
8GOS 1718K 0000
8GOS 1554K 0000
8GOS 1594A 0000
8GOS 0000 0000
8KIL 1665A 1629K
8GOS 1392K 0000
8GOS 1468K  1458K
8GOS 0000 0000
8JES 1677K 1626P
8GOS 1469L 0000
8GOS 1000L  1375P
8GOS 1456K 0000
8GOS 1319P 0000
8KIL 1573K 1517K
8KIL 1261K 1592P

Standard
Rating

1831K
1866K
1497A
1659K
1397P
1199P
1868A
0000

1778A
1928K
1524K
1317K
1950K
1528A
1729K
1976K
1502K
1269K
1593P
0934P
1548K
1645P
1539K
1507K
1919K
1718K
1554K
1594A
0000

1665A
1392K
1468K
0000

1677K
1548K
1656K
1456K
1319P
1573K
1261K



